Anmartbl (7273)495-231 WUBaHoBo (4932)77-34-06 Marnutoropck (3519)55-03-13 Mepmb (342)205-81-47 Teepb (4822)63-31-35
AHrapck (3955)60-70-56 WUxeBck (3412)26-03-58 Mocksa (495)268-04-70 PocroBs-Ha-floHy (863)308-18-15 Tonbatu (8482)63-91-07
ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72 UpKyTck (395)279-98-46 MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93 PasaHb (4912)46-61-64 Tomck (3822)98-41-53
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04 KasaHb (843)206-01-48 HabepexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41 Camapa (846)206-03-16 Tyna (4872)33-79-87
bapHayn (3852)73-04-60 KanunuHrpag, (4012)72-03-81 HukHMit Hosropop, (831)429-08-12 CapaHcK (8342)22-96-24 TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
Benropog, (4722)40-23-64 Kanyra (4842)92-23-67 HoBoKy3Heuk (3843)20-46-81 CaHkT-MeTepbypr (812)309-46-40 YnbaHoBCK (8422)24-23-59
BnaroBeweHck (4162)22-76-07 KemepoBso (3842)65-04-62 Hosabpbck (3496)41-32-12 Caparos (845)249-38-78 Ynau-Ypg3 (3012)59-97-51
BpAHCK (4832)59-03-52 Kupos (8332)68-02-04 HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73 CeBactononb (8692)22-31-93 Yoa (347)229-48-12
BnagusocToK (423)249-28-31 KonomHa (4966)23-41-49 Omck (3812)21-46-40 Cumdepononb (3652)67-13-56 Xabaposck (4212)92-98-04
BnapukaBkas (8672)28-90-48 Koctpoma (4942)77-07-48 Open (4862)44-53-42 CmoneHckK (4812)29-41-54 Yeb6oKcapbl (8352)28-53-07
Bnagumup (4922)49-43-18 KpacHopgap (861)203-40-90 OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04 Coum (862)225-72-31 YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
Bonrorpag, (844)278-03-48 KpacHospck (391)204-63-61 MeH3a (8412)22-31-16 Craspononb (8652)20-65-13 Yepenoseu, (8202)49-02-64
Bonorpa (8172)26-41-59 Kypck (4712)77-13-04 MetposaBopck (8142)55-98-37 CypryT (3462)77-98-35 Yura (3022)38-34-83
BopoHek (473)204-51-73 KypraH (3522)50-90-47 Mckos. (8112)59-10-37 CbIKTbIBKap (8212)25-95-17 ARYTCK (4112)23-90-97
EkaTepuHbypr (343)384-55-89 Nuneuk (4742)52-20-81 Tam6o8 (4752)50-40-97 fipocnasnb (4852)69-52-93

Poccun +7(495)268-04-70

KasaxcraH +7(7172)727-132

Kuprusua +996(312)96-26-47

www.empero.nt-rt.ru | | eov@nt-rt.ru

TexHu4yeckue XAPAKTEepUCTUKHN HA

MOPO3UAbHDbIE CTOADI,

CTOAbI C OXACDKAEHUEM
komnaHum EMPERO GROUP

BnAbI TOBAPOB: XOAOAMABHUKM CO CTEKAOM C BEHTUAATOPHBLIM OXACXKAEHUMEM,
XOAOANABHUKM C FpCiHl/lTHOl;I CTOAELUHULIEN U CG/\OT-6CIDON\, XOAOAMABHUKN AAA
MEUTOTOBAEHMA  MKLUUbI  C FpCIHl/ITHOl;I CTOAELUHMUEN C BEHTMAATOPHbIM
OXACKAEHNEM, CO/\OT-60pr C BEHTUAATOPHbBIM OXACXKAEHUEM, XOAOANABHMKN
AN TIOUTOTOBAEHMA TMHULUbI M CAOAATOB C BEHTUAATOPHbIM  OXACXKAEHUNEM,
BCTPOEHHbIE XOAOANABHUKKN C BEHTUAATOPHBIM OXACXKAEHNEM, XOAOAMNABHUKN C
BbIABVM>KHbIMU ALLLMKAMU, MOPO3NAbHBIE CTOADI.


http://www.empero.nt-rt.ru/
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Counter Type Rerigerators (Fan Cooling)

Code

EMP.125.60.01

EMP.125.70.01

EMP.150.60.01

EMP.150.70.01

EMP.200.60.01

EMP.200.70.01

EMP.255.60.01

EMP.255.70.01

- Working temperature; 0/+5 °C at tropical ambient temperature 43 °C
- 220-230V -1 +N 50-60 Hz electrical power.

- “CFC Free” R-134 A refrigerant gas.

- 40 kg/m? density.

—” - Temperature and defrost controlled digital display.
. - Automatic evaporation of water during defrosting.
. " - Cooling with fan.
— - Ozone-friendly” 48 mm thickness polyurethane isolation.
- Self-closing doors at 45 degrees.
- Copper tube evaporator with aluminum fins.
- Adjustable,stainless steel shelf housing, plastic coated shelves.
- Stainless steel body.
Dimensions
- mm Weight Net Power Capacity
Description kg m3 kw It
a b c
Counter Type
Rerigerator with 1250x600x850 86 0.65 0.14 175
2 Doors
Counter Type
Rerigerator with 1250x700x850 86 0.65 0.14 200
2 Doors
Counter Type
Rerigerator with 1500x600x850 106 0.8 0.14 250
2 Doors
Counter Type
Rerigerator with 1500x700x850 115 0.9 0.14 300
2 Doors
Counter Type
Rerigerator with 2000x600x850 135 1 0.16 400
3 Doors
Counter Type
Rerigerator with 2000x700x850 142 1.2 0.16 500
3 Doors
Counter Type
Rerigerator with 2550x600x850 176 1.3 0.20 550
4 Doors
Counter Type
Rerigerator with 2550x700x850 186 1.5 0.20 700

4 Doors
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Counter Type Rerigerators with Drawers (Fan Cooling)
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- Drawers with 1/1 150 Gn capacity

- Working temperature; 0/+5 °C at tropical ambient temperature 43 °C
- 220-230V -1 +N 50-60 Hz electrical power.

- “CFC Free” R-134 A refrigerant gas.

- 40 kg/m? density.

- Temperature and defrost controlled digital display.

- Automatic evaporation of water during defrosting.

- Cooling with fan.

- Ozone-friendly” 48 mm thickness polyurethane isolation.

- Self-closing doors at 45 degrees.

- Copper tube evaporator with aluminum fins.

- Adjustable,stainless steel shelf housing, plastic coated shelves.
- Stainless steel body.

Dimensions
mm i i
Code Description Weight Net Power Capacity
kg m3 kw It
a b c
Refrigerated
EMP.150.70.01-2C Counter, 2 1500x700x850 137 0.9 0.14 300
Drawers+1 Door
Refrigerated
EMP.150.70.01-4C Counter 4 1500x700x850 160 0.9 0.17 300
Drawers
Refrigerated
EMP.200.70.01-2C Counter, 2 2000x700x850 163 1.2 0.16 500
Drawers+2 Doors
Refrigerated
EMP.200.70.01-4C Counter, 4 2000x700x850 182 1.2 0.16 500
Drawers+1 Door
Refrigerated
EMP.200.70.01-6C Counter 6 2000x700x850 207 1.2 0.31 550
Drawers
Refrigerated
EMP255.70.012c  Sounter 2 2550x700x850 207 15 0.21 700
Drawers + 3
Doors
EMP.255.70.01-4C Refrigerated 2550x700x850 226 1.5 0.21 700

Counter, 4
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EMP.255.70.01-6C

EMP.255.70.01-8C

Drawers + 2
Doors

Refrigerated
Counter, 6
Drawers + 1
Door

Refrigerated
Counter 8
Drawers

2550x700x850

2550x700x850

248

275

1.5

1.5

0.37

0.60

700

700



Counter Type Rerigerators with Glass Door (Fan Cooling)

- Working temperature; 0/+5 °C at tropical ambient temperature 43 °C

- 220-230V -1 +N 50-60 Hz electrical power.

- “CFC Free” R-134 A refrigerant gas.
- 40 kg/m? density.

- Temperature and defrost controlled digital display.
- Automatic evaporation of water during defrosting.

- Cooling with fan.
- Ozone-friendly” 48 mm thickness polyurethane isolation.

- Self-closing doors at 45 degrees.
- Copper tube evaporator with aluminum fins.
- Adjustable,stainless steel shelf housing, plastic coated shelves.
- Stainless steel body.

Code

EMP.150.60.03

EMP.150.70.03

EMP.200.60.03

EMP.200.70.03

EMP.255.60.03

EMP.255.70.03

Description

Glass Door
Refrigerated
Counter Double
Doors

Glass Door
Refrigerated
Counter Double
Doors

Glass Door
Refrigerated
Counter Triple
Doors

Glass Door
Refrigerated
Counter Triple
Doors

Glass Door
Refrigerated
Counter Four
Doors

Glass Door
Refrigerated
Counter Four
Doors

Dimensions
mm

1500x600x850

1500x700x850

2000x600x850

2000x700x850

2550x600x850

2550x700x850

Weight

kg

112

120

140

148

183

193

Volume

m3

0.8

0.9

1.2

1.3

1.5

Power

kw

0.17

0.17

0.20

0.20

0.25

0.25

Capacity
It

250

300

400

500

550

700
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Counter Type Rerigerators with Sink (Fan Cooling)

- Sink dimensions 350x400 mm

- Working temperature; 0/+5 °C at tropical ambient temperature 43 °C
- 220-230V -1 +N 50-60 Hz electrical power.

- “CFC Free” R-134 A refrigerant gas.

- 40 kg/m? density.

- Temperature and defrost controlled digital display.

- Automatic evaporation of water during defrosting.

- Cooling with fan.

- Ozone-friendly” 48 mm thickness polyurethane isolation.

- Self-closing doors at 45 degrees.

- Copper tube evaporator with aluminum fins.

- Adjustable,stainless steel shelf housing, plastic coated shelves.
- Stainless steel body.

Dimensions
mm i i
Code Description Weight Volume Power Capacity
kg m3 kw It
a b (o]
Refrigerated
EMP.150.70.01-Ey  counter With 1500x700x850 116 09 0.14 300
Sink Double
Doors
Refrigerated
EMP200.70.01-Ey  Counter With 2000x700x850 143 1.2 0.16 500
Sink Double
Doors
Refrigerated
EMP255.70.01-Ey  counter With 2550x700x850 188 15 0.20 700
Sink Triple

Doors
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Under Set Refrigerators (Fan Cooling)

- Working temperature; 0/+5 °C at tropical ambient temperature 43 °C

- 220-230V -1 +N 50-60 Hz electrical power.

- “CFC Free” R-134 A refrigerant gas.
- 40 kg/m? density.

- Temperature and defrost controlled digital display.
- Automatic evaporation of water during defrosting.

- Cooling with fan.
- Ozone-friendly” 48 mm thickness polyurethane isolation.

- Copper tube evaporator with aluminum fins.

- Stainless steel body.

Code

EMP.160.60.01-S

EMP.200.60.01-S

EMP.160.70.01-S

EMP.200.70.01-S

Description

Under Set
Refrigerator
with 4 Drawers

Under Set
Refrigerator
with 6 Drawers

Under Set
Refrigerator
with 4 Drawers

Under Set
Refrigerator
with 6 Drawers

Dimensions
mm

1600x600x550

2000x600x550

1600x700x550

2000x700x550

wz

Weight

kg

120

156

135

173

|t
i

i
S

Volume
m3

0.5

0.6

0.6

0.8

Power
kw

0.22

0.23

0.23

0.23

Capacity
gn

4x2/3 100

6x2/3 100

4x1/1 100

6x1/1 100
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Pizza and Salad Preparation Refrigerators (Fan Cooling)
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- Working temperature; 0/+5 °C at tropical ambient temperature 43 °C

- 220-230V -1 +N 50-60 Hz electrical power.

- “CFC Free” R-134 A refrigerant gas.

- 40 kg/m? density.

- Temperature and defrost controlled digital display.
- Automatic evaporation of water during defrosting.
- Cooling with fan.

- Ozone-friendly” 48 mm thickness polyurethane isolation.

- Self-closing doors at 45 degrees.
- Copper tube evaporator with aluminum fins.

- Adjustable,stainless steel shelf housing, plastic coated shelves.

- Stainless steel body.

EMP.150.70.01-PS
- Saladbar capacity; 8 pieces 1/4-100 Gn container.

EMP.200.70.01-PS
- Saladbar capacity; 10 pieces 1/4-100 Gn container.

Dimensions
mm
Code Description
a b c
Pizza and
Salad
EMP.150.70.01-PS : 1500x700x850/1050
Refrigerator
with 2 Doors
Pizza and
Salad
EMP.200.70.01-PS . 2000x700x850/1050
Refrigerator

with 3 Doors

Weight Volume
kg m3
143 0.9
178 1.2

Power
kw

0.13

0.18

Capacity
It

300

500


javascript:{}
https://www.empero.com.tr/yazdir.php?id=201

Pizza and Salad Preparation Refrigerators (Fan Cooling)

- Working temperature; 0/+5 °C at tropical ambient temperature 43 °C
- 220-230V -1 +N 50-60 Hz electrical power.
- “CFC Free” R-134 A refrigerant gas.

- 40 kg/m? density.

- Temperature and defrost controlled digital display.
- Automatic evaporation of water during defrosting.

- Cooling with fan.

- Ozone-friendly” 48 mm thickness polyurethane isolation.

- Self-closing doors at 45 degrees.

- Copper tube evaporator with aluminum fins.

- Adjustable,stainless steel shelf housing, plastic coated shelves.

- Stainless steel body.

EMP.150.70.01-PSO

- Saladbar capacity; 6 pieces 1/4-100 Gn container.

EMP.200.70.01-PSO

- Saladbar capacity; 8 pieces 1/4-100 Gn container.

Code

EMP.150.70.01-PSO

EMP.200.70.01-PSO

Dimensions
- mm Weight Volume
Description kg m3
a b c
Pizza and Salad
Refrigerator 1500x700x850 130 0.9

with 2 Doors

Pizza and Salad
Refrigerator 2000x700x850 159 1.2
with 3 Doors

Power
kw

0.25

0.25

Capacity
It

300

500
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Pizza and Salad Preparation Refrigerators (Fan Cooling)

- 4 pieces 400x600 mm tray capacity on each cover.

- Working temperature; 0/+5 °C at tropical ambient temperature 43 °C

- 220-230V -1 +N 50-60 Hz electrical power.

- “CFC Free” R-134 A refrigerant gas.

- 40 kg/m? density.

- Temperature and defrost controlled digital display.
- Automatic evaporation of water during defrosting.

- Cooling with fan.

- Ozone-friendly” 48 mm thickness polyurethane isolation.
- Self-closing doors at 45 degrees.

- Copper tube evaporator with aluminum fins.
- Stainless steel body.

EMP.150.80.01-PSY - EMP.150.80.01-PSYG
- Saladbar capacity; 8 pieces 1/4-100 Gn container.

EMP.200.80.01-PSY - EMP.200.80.01-PSYG
- Saladbar capacity; 11 pieces 1/4-100 Gn container.

Code

EMP.150.80.01-PSY

EMP.200.80.01-PSY

EMP.150.80.01-
PSYG

EMP.200.80.01-
PSYG

Description

Pizza and
Salad
Refrigerator
with 2 Doors

Pizza and
Salad
Refrigerator
with 3 Doors

Granite Pizza
Salad
Refrigerator 2
Doors

Granite Pizza
Salad
Refrigerator 3
Doors

Dimensions
mm

a b c

1500x800x850/1350

2000x800x850/1350

1500x800x850/1350

2000x800x850/1350

Weight

kg

170

210

236

297

Volume

m3

0.9

1.2

0.9

1.2

-

Power
kw

0.14

0.17

0.14

0.17

Capacity
It

300

500

300

500
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Granite Top Pizza Preparation Refrigerators (Fan Cooling)
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- 4 pieces 400x600 mm tray capacity on each cover.
- Working temperature; 0/+5 °C at tropical ambient temperature 43 °C
- 220-230V -1 +N 50-60 Hz electrical power.

- “CFC Free” R-134 A refrigerant gas.

- 40 kg/m? density.
- Temperature and defrost controlled digital display.
- Automatic evaporation of water during defrosting.
- Cooling with fan.
- Ozone-friendly” 48 mm thickness polyurethane isolation.

- Self-closing doors at 45 degrees.

- Copper tube evaporator with aluminum fins.
- Stainless steel body.

EMP.160.80.01

- Saladbar capacity; 8 pieces 1/4-100 Gn container.

EMP.210.80.01

- Saladbar capacity; 11 pieces 1/4-100 Gn container.

Code

EMP.160.80.01

EMP.210.80.01

Description

Granite Pizza
Salad
Refrigerator 2
Doors

Granite Pizza
Salad
Refrigerator 3
Doors

Dimensions
mm Weight Volume
kg m3
a b c
1600x800x1020 250 1.1
2100x800x1020 305 1.5

Power
kw

0.12

0.16

Capacity
It

300

500
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Granite Top Refrigerators with Saladbar

“ ‘ ‘ [T
T
i i)
”“:winum\wmmmw

i [ iy m
- | gt
1 — uuﬁ“m}'\mmwmw; il

il
i,

=0

A

AV g

- 4 pieces 400x600 mm tray capacity on each cover.
- Working temperature; 0/+5 °C at tropical ambient temperature 43 °C
- 220-230V -1 +N 50-60 Hz electrical power.

- “CFC Free” R-134 A refrigerant gas.
- 40 kg/m? density.

- Temperature and defrost controlled digital display.
- Automatic evaporation of water during defrosting.

- Cooling with fan.

- Ozone-friendly” 48 mm thickness polyurethane isolation.
- Self-closing doors at 45 degrees.
- Copper tube evaporator with aluminum fins.
- Stainless steel body.

EMP.160.80.02

- Saladbar capacity; 7 pieces 1/4-100 Gn container.

EMP.210.80.02

- Saladbar capacity; 9 pieces 1/4-100 Gn container.

Code

EMP.160.80.02

EMP.210.80.02

Description

Granite Refrigerator
2 Doors+Saladbar

Granite Refrigerator
3 Doors+Saladbar

Dimensions
mm Weight = Volume
kg m3
a b c
1600x800x1020/1520 315 1.8
2100x800x1020/1520 386 2.3

Power
kw

0.29

0.42

Capacity
It

300

500
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Counter Type Deep Freezers (Fan Cooling)

- Working temperature -18/-20 °C at tropical ambient temperature 43 °C

- 220-230V -1 +N 50-60 Hz electrical power.

- “CFC Free” R-290 refrigerant gas.

- 40 kg/m? density.

- Temperature and defrost controlled digital display.
- Automatic evaporation of water during defrosting.
- Cooling with fan.

- Ozone-friendly” 48 mm thickness polyurethane isolation.
- Self-closing doors at 45 degrees.

- Copper tube evaporator with aluminum fins.
- Adjustable,stainless steel shelf housing, plastic coated shelves.
- Stainless steel body.

Code

EMP.125.60.02

EMP.125.70.02

EMP.150.60.02

EMP.150.70.02

EMP.200.60.02

EMP.200.70.02

EMP.255.60.02

EMP.255.70.02

Description

Counter Type Deep Freezer with 2 Doors
Counter Type Deep Freezer with 2 Doors
Counter Type Deep Freezer with 2 Doors
Counter Type Deep Freezer with 2 Doors
Counter Type Deep Freezer with 3 Doors
Counter Type Deep Freezer with 3 Doors
Counter Type Deep Freezer with 4 Doors

Counter Type Deep Freezer with 4 Doors

Dimensions
mm

1250x600x850

1250x700x850

1500x600x850

1500x700x850

2000x600x850

2000x700x850

2550x600x850

2550x700x850

Weight
kg
86
86
118
127
147
155
190

206

Net
m3

0.65

0.65

0.8

0.9

1.2

1.3

1.5

Power
kw

0.59

0.59

0.59

0.59

0.70

0.70

0.98

0.98

Capacity

175
200
250
300
400
500
550

700


javascript:{}
https://www.empero.com.tr/yazdir.php?id=216

Refrigerated Countertop Saladbars

- Working temperature; 0/+5 °C at tropical ambient
temperature 43 °C

- 220-230V -1 +N 50-60 Hz electrical power.

- “CFC Free” R-134 A refrigerant gas.

- 40 kg/m?3 density.

- Temperature and defrost controlled digital display.

- Automatic evaporation of water during defrosting.

- Static cooling.

- Ozone-friendly” 48 mm thickness polyurethane isolation.

- Copper tube evaporator with aluminum fins.

- Stainless steel body.

EMP.160
- Capacity; 7 pieces 1/4-100 Gn
container.
EMP.210
- Capacity; 9 pieces 1/4-100 Gn
container.
Dimensions
mm '
Code Description Weight Volume Power
kg m3 kw
a b c
Refrigerated
EMP.160 Countertop 1600x350x500 65 0.17 0.2
Saladbars
Refrigerated
EMP.210 Countertop 2100x350x500 78 0.24 0.2

Saladbars
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Anmartbl (7273)495-231
AHrapck (3955)60-70-56
ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
bapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropog, (4722)40-23-64
BnaroBeweHck (4162)22-76-07
BpAHCK (4832)59-03-52
BnapamBocCTOK (423)249-28-31
BnapukaBkas (8672)28-90-48
Bnagumup (4922)49-43-18
Bonrorpag (844)278-03-48
Bonorpa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTepuHbypr (343)384-55-89

WUBaHoBo (4932)77-34-06
WUxeBck (3412)26-03-58
UpKyTck (395)279-98-46
KasaHb (843)206-01-48
KanuHuHrpag, (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
Kupos (8332)68-02-04
KonomHa (4966)23-41-49
Koctpoma (4942)77-07-48
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHospck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
KypraH (3522)50-90-47
Juneuk (4742)52-20-81

Poccun +7(495)268-04-70

MarHutoropck (3519)55-03-13
Mocksa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHcK (8152)59-64-93
HabepexHblie YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HuxHuit Hosropog, (831)429-08-12
HoBoKy3HeuK (3843)20-46-81
Honbpbck (3496)41-32-12
Hosocubupck (383)227-86-73
Omck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04

MeHsa (8412)22-31-16
MNeTtpo3aBoack (8142)55-98-37
Mckos (8112)59-10-37

Kasaxcran +7(7172)727-132

Mepmb (342)205-81-47
PocroBs-Ha-floHy (863)308-18-15
PasaHb (4912)46-61-64

Camapa (846)206-03-16
CapaHcK (8342)22-96-24
CaHkT-MeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
Caparos (845)249-38-78
CeBactononb (8692)22-31-93
Cumdepononb (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHckK (4812)29-41-54

Coum (862)225-72-31
Craspononb (8652)20-65-13
Cypryt (3462)77-98-35
CbIKTbIBKap (8212)25-95-17
Tam6os (4752)50-40-97

Teepb (4822)63-31-35
Tonbatu (8482)63-91-07
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)33-79-87
TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbaHoBCK (8422)24-23-59
Ynau-Ypg3 (3012)59-97-51
Yoa (347)229-48-12
Xabaposck (4212)92-98-04
Yeb6oKcapbl (8352)28-53-07
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenosey, (8202)49-02-64
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